®
BriLux™ MMM   Series
“Finally, the BriLux™ Master series is a
family of high power LED based, short base,
E27 lamp that is all right.  Right looks,
right design, right form factor, right
performance, and right price!”
BriLux™ MMM series compact lamps are designed to

B Blue 470nm     (Standard Housing Finish: Frosted)
G Green 525nm
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage (V)
LED Power
(W)
Typ.
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT1-MWS-3SX White 5000K~7000K 30 lm 260
BT1-MVS-3SX Warm White 2800K~3800K 25 lm 190
BT1-MRS-3SX Red 625 nm 36 lm 600
BT1-MOS-3SX Red-Orange 610 nm 40 lm 650
BT1-MAS-3SX Amber 595 nm 35 lm 600
BT1-MBS-3SX Blue 470 nm 8 lm 140
BT1-MGS-3SX Green 530 nm
100~240V AC 1X1W
35 lm 350
35° ±2°
BT3-MWS-3SX White 5000K~7000K 75 lm 360